STREETLIFE BV Head office
Oude Singel 144
2312 RG Leiden
The Netherlands
T +31 (0)71 524 68 46
F +31 (0)71 524 68 49

Solid Green Benches
Solid Seat Blocks
Solid Podium Isles
Solid Surf Isles
Solid Terrace System
Mobile Green Isle Modules
Solid Picnic Tables & Solid X-Table
Solid Meet&Work System
Solid Tree Planters
Solo Fences & Solideck®70
Solo Bridges
Solid12Benches
Solid 8 Bench
Solid 8SOL-L8-300, 300x62x45cm
Solid 12 Bench with Soft Backrest
SOL-L12-234 + SOL-SBR-234, 234x92x45cm
Extended Solid 12 Bench
SSOL-L12-300 + SOL-L12-300-Ext, 300x92x45cm
Doorn (NL)
EN

De Solid 12 Banken hebben een sterk terughoudende
vormgeving. Door hun maatvoering zijn de banken
geschikt om aan twee zijden te zitten. Zowel het houten
zitvlak als de stalen jukken hebben een gesloten (solid)
karakter. De FSC® hardhouten latten worden gemonteerd
in Streetlock® kammen, waarbij de spleetbreedte tussen
de latten slechts 8mm bedraagt. De Soft Back rugleuning
heeft een zachtere vorm en geeft een prettigere rugsteun
in vergelijking met de Quatro Back. De Quatro Back wordt
dan ook veelal gezien als ‘divider’. Beetsterzwaag (NL)Leiden (NL)
Doorn (NL)
SolidBenches12
Malmö Live (SE)
Solid6&8 Benches
Solid 6 Bench
SOL-L6-234, 234x46x45cm
Solid 8 Bench
SOL-L8-300, 300x62x45cm
Solid 8 Bench with All Black-beams from recycled plastic
SOL-L8-200, 200x62x45cm
Solid Bench with Quatro Backrest
SOL-L8-234 + SOL-QBR-180, 234x62x45cm
Leiden (NL) Deventer (NL)
With the Solid Base Benches the Solid slats are laid crosswise. The base construction is made of shot-
blasted aluminium or galvanized steel. The attractive finish of the bases and their combination with
warm, FSC® hardwood makes the benches suitable for making inconspicuous way finding
arrangements in various configurations; available in square or elongated versions.
Zaventem (BE)
SolidBaseBenchesSolid Base Bench with Quatro Back
SOL-BAS-S120 + SOL-BAS-180-75 Zoetermeer (NL)
The Solid Love Benches are simple, low benches, with a noble appearance. Particularly
attractive for rooftops and private residential areas due to their lightness in weight
and aesthetic. The FSC® hardwood slats are mounted in our Streetlock® comb system,
leaving a space between the slats of only 8mm - 0.3”.
These Solid Love Benches can be perfectly combined with our stainless steel Love Tubs.
Solid Top Seats
Solid LoveBenches
Solid Top Seats
SOL-L8-300, 300x62x10cm
SOL-L8-TOP-234, 234x62x10cm
Solid Love Benches
SOL-LB-L8-234-ST, 234x62x47cm
SOL-LB-L12-234-ST, 234x93x47cm
Solid Love Cube
SOL-LB-L8-CUB-ST, 60x62x47cm
Love Tubs RVS
LTUB-S155-110-ST, 155x155x110cm
available in diverse sizes & heights
SOL-LB-D-160-234, 160x234x90cm
SOL-LB-O-160-234, 160x234x90cm
Deventer (NL)
SolidStapleBenches Solid Staple Benches
SOL-STA-200-60, 200x60x48cm
SOL-STA-200-120, 200x120x48cm
SOL-STA-S200, 200x200x48cm
Solid Staple Plus Benches
SOL-STA-300-60, 300x60x48cm
SOL-STA-400-60, 400x60x48cm
Optional Backrest:
see fluor booklet in the middle
of this brochure
EN

und an der Innenseite abgerundet.
NL
De Solitude Bank is een strak ogende bank met een
welvende korte rug als optie. De hoge rug creëert een
aangenaam zitcomfort. De banken zijn fraai gedetailleerd
en geschikt voor architectonische tuinen. De banken
kunnen zo nodig op verdekte wijze aan de ondergrond
bevestigd worden. De rugconstructie is niet alleen
spannend van vorm, de ergonomische ondersteuning
is voortreffelijk. De jukken zijn van CorTen staal of mat
gestraald aluminum en lopen rond aan de binnenzijde.
SolitudeBenches
Minneapolis (USA)
Åndalsnes (NO)
Solitude Benches
SOL-TD-L7-234-AL + SOL-CBR-120, 234x53x47cm
SOL-TD-L7-234-CT, 234x53x47cm
Solid SerifBench
NL
De Solid Serif Banken combineren een zitvlak van Solid
latten met een Rough&Ready slotbalk (7x15cm).

ou situés dans le prolongement du bord d’assise sont
disponibles en option. Des lames de bois dur sont fixées
dans des peignes Streetlock®.
EN
The Solid Edge System is a simple way to create higher
borders with Solid seats. It makes for a pleasant spot to
sit shaded by the accompanying greenery. The steel base
structure is available RAL-coated or in CorTen. The front
wall slopes back steeply to create leg space. Side walls
or as an extension of the seating edges are optional. The
sturdy hardwood slats are mounted from above using
Streetlock® comb fittings.
Philadelphia (USA)
Solid Edge System
optional backrests:
SOL-MBR-150, 150cm
Solid Series
New Products
Streetlife Solid Series
EN

Concept, regie and texts: Peter Krouwel
Elaboration and coordination: Aimée Kan, Erika van Zwetselaar
Photography: Streetlife BV, Kaj van Geel
Graphic detailing: Coördesign
Printed by HRG, Litomyšl, Czech
In view of the variations in material prices, we advise you always to request a quote
including prices and delivery times. The product measurements shown along with
the images are in centimetres values.
Right down to the smallest details, each Streetlife design is oriented to quality and
sustainability. Streetlife reserves the right to modify dimensions, specifications and prices.
All products are protected by international modeldepots, patents and copyrights.
All Intellectual Property rights are owned by Streetlife BV.
SolidSeat Strips& GreenBenches Feuquières en Vimeu (FR)Duisburg (DE)
Leiden (NL) Configuration of the Solid Seat Strip
Solid Green Bench
SOL-GB-450-90-3St50, 450x90x40cm
Solid Seat Strip
Solid Green Bench
SOL-GB-220-180-2St50, 220x180x40cm
SolidSeatBlocks
NL
De Solid Seat Blocks zijn forse inrichtingselementen
waarbij geïntegreerde zitbanken en groene planten en

MobileGreen IsleModules
The Mobile Green Isles are the perfect Lego blocks to build with on developed
sites, while leaving the pavement intact. Installation takes only a few hours with
the patented Streetrail® system. Arrangements in alignements can be easily varied.
Available in CorTen steel with Solid Seats or powder coated. The system is movable
and highly flexible.
Philadelphia (USA) Harvard University Campus (USA)
SolidX-Tables
Extended Solid Picnic Table
SOL-PS-6-300-PC + 2x SOL-PS-6-300-Ext-PC, 900x193x78cm
Extended Solid X-Table
X-PS-234-PC + X-PS-234-Ext-PC, 468x160x73cm
Solid X-Table
X-PS-234, 234x93x73cm
Solid Picnic Table in two lenghts
SOL-PS-6-234, 234x193x78cm
SOL-PS-6-300, 300x193x78cm
SolidPicnicTables
Oslo (NO)
SolidMeet&WorkSystem
NL

positionnées à la verticale. Le bac intérieur en matériaux
composite peut-être associé avec le système Treetec®
Bottom Up. Les modèles sont disponibles en rond ou
carré, jusqu’à 230x230cm avec un volume de substrat
de croissance de ca. 4m³.
EN
Solid slats have been placed vertically on the Solid Tree
Planters. The FSC® hardwood Solid slats form a robust,
characteristic edge on the top end of the tub. The
facilities for the Treetec® Bottom Up System have been
beautifully integrated with the composite inner
tub. Available in round and square designs up to an
impressive dimension of 250x250cm - 98”x98” with a
substrate volume of approximately 4m³ - 141 cu ft.
Solid Tree Planter Round
SOL-PL-D220-81, Ø220x81cm, ± 2,2m³
Solid Tree PLanter Squared
SOL-PL-S150-90, 150x150x90cm, ± 1,3m³
Solid Tree PLanter Squared
SOL-PL-S200-90, 200x200x90cm, ± 2,7m³
Capelle aan de IJssel (NL)
Solideck®70
SoloFences
EN